Scholastic Surf Series 2015-16

Contests

OCMS Div. 1

Rating Last
1 | Mcmillen
2 |Collins
3 |Gillon
4 |Shutts
5 |Ames
6 |Sutton
7 |Taylor
8 |McMillen
9 |Moser
|10 |Earley

11 |Burleson

12 |Branom
12 | Coli
14 |Dunbar
14 |Stenlake
16 |Anderson
16 |Gaines
16 |Hopkins
TZoller

20 |Millard
20 | Schiffer

First
Evan
Spencer
Liam
Andrew
Kevin
Griffin
Trevor
Eian
Pablo
Chris
Kai
Riley
Nicholas
Ryan
Royston
Aidan
Paul
Jack
Dylan
Trevor
Kolby
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School

Niguel Hills MS
Thurston - MS
Marco Forster MS
Thurston - MS
Vista del Mar - MS
Vista del Mar - MS
Don Juan Avila MS
Niguel Hills

Niguel Hills MS
Don Juan Avila MS
Shorecliffs MS
Marco Forster MS
Shorecliffs MS
Bernice Ayer MS
Bernice Ayer MS
Marco Forster MS
Shorecliffs
Bernice Ayer MS
Don Juan Avila MS
Shorecliffs
Bernice Ayer MS

#4

3460

3166

2800

2196

2142

2010

1720

1460

1340

1220

1110

1056

1056
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